BJC Arena- Producer Terri Hodge (Sandy Valley, NV) - 12/09/2017

# 10 Handicap MASTERS - 11 teams

First Name

Chuck
Kirby
Michelle
Sharon
Sharon
Debra

First Name

Christopher
Kirby

Kara

Kirby

Eddy

First Name

Jessi
Chuck
Jessi
Debra
Jessi
Jake
Michelle
Sharon

First Name

Christopher
Debra

First Name

Sharon
Melissa

. . Total

Placing Total Time Last Name
Cattle

1 98.23 8 Ramirez

1 98.23 8 Warner

2 101.48 6 Cheek

2 101.48 6 Hole

3 70.37 4 Hole

3 70.37 4 Warner

# 11 Rookie HC (2 cap sorter) - 13 teams

. . Total

Placing Total Time Last Name
Cattle

1 112.58 10 Jayne

1 112.58 10 Warner

2 98.85 8 Walker

3 107.28 8 Warner

3 107.28 8 Wedertz

# 12 Handicap - 18 teams

Placing Total Time Total Last Name
Cattle

1 92.8 10 Nicholsen

1 92.8 10 Ramirez

2 102.93 9 Nicholsen

2 102.93 9 Warner

3 85.68 8 Nicholsen

3 85.68 8 Ramirez

4 48.08 5 Cheek

4 48.08 5 Hole

# 4 Non-Handicap - 9 teams

Placing Total Time Total Last Name
Cattle

1 53.15 4 Jayne

1 53.15 4 Warner

# 8 Handicap - 20 teams

Placing Total Time Total Last Name
Cattle

1 104.11 11 Hole

1 104.11 11 Tyler

2 89.62 10 Cheek

Michelle

Amount
Won
$132.00
$132.00
$88.00
$88.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$144.00
$144.00
$96.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$210.00
$210.00
$140.00
$140.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$180.00
$180.00

Amount
Won
$234.00
$234.00
$156.00

Points
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Points

2

2

1
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0.5

Points
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0.5
0.5

Points
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89.62
109.23
109.23
101.38
101.38

72.4
72.4
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#6 Handicap - 7 teams

Placing

NN P R

Total Time

82.47
82.47
112.64
112.64

Total
Cattle

7
7
7
7

Hole
Nicholsen
Warner
Michel
Mitchell
Hole
Nicholsen

Last Name

Jayne
Michel
Ramirez
Walker

All Levels Handicap - 17 teams

Placing
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Total Time

115
115
101.94
101.94
111.07
111.07
57.78
57.78

Total
Cattle

13
13
12
12
10
10
9
9

Last Name

Mitchell
Warner
Cheek
Greer
Hole
Mitchell
Greer
Warner

Sharon
Jessi
Kirby
Monique
Kathryn
Sharon
Jessi

First Name

Christopher
Monique
Jake

Kara

First Name

Kathryn
Kirby
Michelle
James
Sharon
Kathryn
James
Kirby

$156.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$140.00
$140.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$245.00
$245.00
$163.00
$163.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points

1
1
0.5
0.5

Points
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